
Baltic Indoor Open 2023
Latvijas Loka šaušanas federācija (BIO2023)
Ventspils (LAT), From 12-01-2024 to 14-01-2024
Judges: Baltrušaitė Ringa, Sergejeva Jeļena, Silajeva Alisa
Director of Shooting: Avsjuks Viktors
Organizing Committee: Zālīte Agate

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

A-ŽL ALYTUPIS-ŽALIASIS LANKAS
2 009B LTU0092 KAVALIAUSKAS Giedrius M C M

AŠ AUKSINIS ŠAULYS
1 009C LTU0264 BOGUŽIS Mindaugas M R M
1 018C LTU0263 ABROMAVIČIENĖ Kristina W R W
1 018D LTU0310 BARKAUSKAITĖ Julija W R W

EST ESTONIA
2 003B E160878 PRUULI Aivar M C M
2 002B E171083 RESSAR Evert M C M
2 001B E130776 VÕHUMÕÕK Indrek M C M
1 007A E3730620 KRAAV Hannes M R M
1 007B E5080521 MIHKELSON Mikk M R M
1 014C E6080612 HAAS Nora W R W
1 013C E080961 KIVILO Eve W R W
1 011C E6000810 LILIENTHAL Triinu W R W
1 012D E6090418 SILT Ketter W R W
1 012C E6080902 SINIKAS Kairid Eleen W R W

EST-BHSC BALTIC HUNTER
2 003B E160878 PRUULI Aivar M C M
2 002B E171083 RESSAR Evert M C M
2 001B E130776 VÕHUMÕÕK Indrek M C M

EST-JVI JÄRVAKANDI ILVES
1 007A E3730620 KRAAV Hannes M R M
1 007B E5080521 MIHKELSON Mikk M R M
1 014C E6080612 HAAS Nora W R W
1 013C E080961 KIVILO Eve W R W
1 011C E6000810 LILIENTHAL Triinu W R W
1 012D E6090418 SILT Ketter W R W
1 012C E6080902 SINIKAS Kairid Eleen W R W

EST-VVVK VANA-VÕIDU VK
1 008A E270586 RIST Martin M R M

GAJA GAJA
1 001C LTU0396 JUKNEVIČIUS Justas M R M
1 002C LTU0360 SALELIONIS Aurimas M R M
1 002D LTU0327 ŠULIOKAS Domantas M R M

KL KAUNO LANKININKAI
1 006C LTU0147 PETRAUSKAS Algimantas M R M
1 006D LTU0335 ŠULIOKAS Rimantas M R M
2 023A LTU0483 PŪRIENĖ Ligita W B W

KLL KLAIPĖDOS LANKININKAI
1 008C LTU0123 MICKUS Stasys M R M
1 008D LTU0203 VAIČEKAUSKIS Vidmantas M R M
1 014D LTU0103 KUZMIENĖ Laila W R W

KSA KAUNO SPORTO ASOCIACIJA
1 005C LTU0091 KAŠĖTA Ramūnas M R M

LAT LATVIA
2 016B LV01018 BERNŠTEINS Ģirts M B M
2 020A LV00737 BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds M B M
2 018B LV00423 GŪTMANIS Raimonds M B M
2 014B LV00797 KRŪZE Valdis M B M
2 017B LV00678 POPOVS Pāvels M B M
2 019B LV00806 RUNIŠKOVS Aleksejs M B M
2 021B LV00436 SIŅŅIKOVS Nikolajs M B M
2 020B LV00901 VOROŅINS Vjačeslavs M B M
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Baltic Indoor Open 2023
Latvijas Loka šaušanas federācija (BIO2023)
Ventspils (LAT), From 12-01-2024 to 14-01-2024
Judges: Baltrušaitė Ringa, Sergejeva Jeļena, Silajeva Alisa
Director of Shooting: Avsjuks Viktors
Organizing Committee: Zālīte Agate

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

LAT LATVIA
2 006A LV00377 BURKEVICS Modris M C M
2 002A LV00950 LIBAŅOVS Aleks M C M
2 007A LV00315 LUTERS Kaspars M C M
2 003A LV00142 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs M C M
2 005A LV00953 PASPĀRNIS Kaspars M C M
2 008A LV00443 ŠILOVS Edgars M C M
2 004A LV00147 SKREBELS Igors M C M
2 001A LV00450 TITOVS Aleksandrs M C M
2 010A LV00525 VAGANOVS Roberts M C M
1 023C LV00930 ĀBELIS Toms M L M
1 021A LV01001 EVERTS Artūrs M L M
1 021C LV00606 LIGNICKIS Arnis M L M
1 022A LV00726 NEŠPORS Mārtiņš M L M
1 023B LV00009 NOVADS Kristaps M L M
1 023A LV00806 RUNIŠKOVS Aleksejs M L M
1 021B LV00901 VOROŅINS Vjačeslavs M L M
1 001A LV00930 ĀBELIS Toms M R M
1 006A LV00627 BALABANOVS Andrejs M R M
1 009B LV00561 FROLOVS Mihails M R M
1 004C LV00613 ĢELZIS Matīss M R M
1 005A LV00895 GODS-ROMANOVSKIS Dilans M R M
1 003B LV01015 HARČENKO Ruslans M R M
1 004A LV00894 JANSONS Dainis M R M
1 005B LV00414 KANTS Jānis M R M
1 001B LV00182 MOROZKOV Samir M R M
1 009A LV00677 PERCOVS Andrejs M R M
1 006C LTU0147 PETRAUSKAS Algimantas M R M
1 003A LV00186 SERGEJEVS Romans M R M
1 004D LV00992 ZVEJS Mārtiņš M R M
2 023B LV01019 KRŪZE Liene Adriana W B W
2 022B LV01020 SILIŅA Dace W B W
2 012A LV00825 LASMANE Sanita W C W
2 011B LV00820 RUNIŠKOVA Marta W C W
2 011A LV00907 SAVČUKA Anna W C W
1 018D LTU0310 BARKAUSKAITĖ Julija W R W
1 012A LV00088 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona W R W
1 015C LV00345 GĀRDE Emīlija W R W
1 017B LV00037 KREICBERGA Anete W R W
1 013A LV00134 MATVEJEVA Rimma W R W
1 015B LV00051 MELLE Ieva W R W
1 017A LV00781 MIHAILOVA Anna W R W
1 011A LV00941 MISIŅA Irita W R W
1 016D LV00947 PAROLE Marina W R W
1 016A LV00786 PAVASARE Inese W R W
1 014A LV00820 RUNIŠKOVA Marta W R W
1 013B LV00682 SEIBUTE Lija Viktorija W R W
1 016C LV00908 SOROKA Katrina W R W
1 017C LV00651 TRINKŪNA Kintija Laima W R W
1 018A LV00666 UKSTIŅA Estere W R W
1 015A LV01000 ZARIŅA-EVERTE Linda W R W
1 011B LV00141 ZOMMERE Līga W R W

LAT-AIM AIM ARCHERY
2 021B LV00436 SIŅŅIKOVS Nikolajs M B M
2 009A LV00975 GRINČUKS Vladislavs M C M
2 008A LV00443 ŠILOVS Edgars M C M
1 009A LV00677 PERCOVS Andrejs M R M

LAT-AL ARCHERY LIEPĀJA
2 018B LV00423 GŪTMANIS Raimonds M B M
2 017B LV00678 POPOVS Pāvels M B M

2/5 Participant List group by Country - 20240102.144608



Baltic Indoor Open 2023
Latvijas Loka šaušanas federācija (BIO2023)
Ventspils (LAT), From 12-01-2024 to 14-01-2024
Judges: Baltrušaitė Ringa, Sergejeva Jeļena, Silajeva Alisa
Director of Shooting: Avsjuks Viktors
Organizing Committee: Zālīte Agate

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

LAT-AL ARCHERY LIEPĀJA
2 010B LV00323 BRUŽIS Jānis M C M
1 006A LV00627 BALABANOVS Andrejs M R M
2 022B LV01020 SILIŅA Dace W B W
1 015C LV00345 GĀRDE Emīlija W R W

LAT-AMA AMAZONES
2 019B LV00806 RUNIŠKOVS Aleksejs M B M
2 020B LV00901 VOROŅINS Vjačeslavs M B M
2 010A LV00525 VAGANOVS Roberts M C M
1 023C LV00930 ĀBELIS Toms M L M
1 021A LV01001 EVERTS Artūrs M L M
1 022A LV00726 NEŠPORS Mārtiņš M L M
1 023A LV00806 RUNIŠKOVS Aleksejs M L M
1 021B LV00901 VOROŅINS Vjačeslavs M L M

LV00046 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards C O C
1 001A LV00930 ĀBELIS Toms M R M
1 005A LV00895 GODS-ROMANOVSKIS Dilans M R M
1 002A LV01009 GUSEVS Aleksandrs M R M
1 001B LV00182 MOROZKOV Samir M R M
1 003A LV00186 SERGEJEVS Romans M R M
2 011B LV00820 RUNIŠKOVA Marta W C W

001 FADEJEVA Alla C O C
1 012A LV00088 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona W R W
1 013A LV00134 MATVEJEVA Rimma W R W
1 017A LV00781 MIHAILOVA Anna W R W
1 011A LV00941 MISIŅA Irita W R W
1 016A LV00786 PAVASARE Inese W R W
1 014A LV00820 RUNIŠKOVA Marta W R W
1 013B LV00682 SEIBUTE Lija Viktorija W R W
1 015A LV01000 ZARIŅA-EVERTE Linda W R W
1 011B LV00141 ZOMMERE Līga W R W

LAT-CUR CURLAND
2 006A LV00377 BURKEVICS Modris M C M
2 007A LV00315 LUTERS Kaspars M C M
1 018A LV00666 UKSTIŅA Estere W R W

LAT-FRM FRAM
1 009B LV00561 FROLOVS Mihails M R M

LAT-LIN LINDALES UGUNS
1 005B LV00414 KANTS Jānis M R M

LAT-LIO ARCHERY LIONS
1 017B LV00037 KREICBERGA Anete W R W

LAT-LPK AMAZONES / LPK
LV00965 MENEGHEL Gabriele C O C

1 003B LV01015 HARČENKO Ruslans M R M
1 004A LV00894 JANSONS Dainis M R M
1 015B LV00051 MELLE Ieva W R W

LAT-ODI ODISEJS
2 002A LV00950 LIBAŅOVS Aleks M C M
2 003A LV00142 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs M C M
2 005A LV00953 PASPĀRNIS Kaspars M C M
2 004A LV00147 SKREBELS Igors M C M
2 001A LV00450 TITOVS Aleksandrs M C M
1 003C LV00286 BLĀZE Dāvis M R M
1 004C LV00613 ĢELZIS Matīss M R M
1 004D LV00992 ZVEJS Mārtiņš M R M
2 012A LV00825 LASMANE Sanita W C W
2 011A LV00907 SAVČUKA Anna W C W
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Baltic Indoor Open 2023
Latvijas Loka šaušanas federācija (BIO2023)
Ventspils (LAT), From 12-01-2024 to 14-01-2024
Judges: Baltrušaitė Ringa, Sergejeva Jeļena, Silajeva Alisa
Director of Shooting: Avsjuks Viktors
Organizing Committee: Zālīte Agate

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

LAT-ODI ODISEJS
1 016D LV00947 PAROLE Marina W R W
1 016C LV00908 SOROKA Katrina W R W
1 017C LV00651 TRINKŪNA Kintija Laima W R W

LAT-SAV SAVAGE ARCHER
2 016B LV01018 BERNŠTEINS Ģirts M B M
2 014B LV00797 KRŪZE Valdis M B M
2 015B LV00009 NOVADS Kristaps M B M
1 021C LV00606 LIGNICKIS Arnis M L M
1 023B LV00009 NOVADS Kristaps M L M
2 023B LV01019 KRŪZE Liene Adriana W B W

LAT-TEB TEBRAS LOKI
2 020A LV00737 BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds M B M

LIT LITHUANIA
2 017A LTU0008 ANDRULIS Dominykas M B M
2 021A LTU0367 GORBUNOV Jurij M B M
2 019A LTU0074 GUREVIČIUS Arūnas M B M
2 018A LTU0317 JACEVIČIUS Artūras M B M
2 016A LTU0322 KOSTECKAS Viktoras M B M
2 004B LTU0067 GRIGARAVIČIUS Jonas M C M
2 006B LTU0068 GRIGARAVIČIUS Marius M C M
2 009B LTU0092 KAVALIAUSKAS Giedrius M C M
2 005B LTU0301 KOSTECKAS Justinas M C M
2 007B LTU0166 SAKALAUSKAS Gintaras M C M
2 008B LTU0199 TIMINSKAS Ugnius M C M
1 022C LTU0367 GORBUNOV Jurij M L M
1 022D LTU0153 POCIUS Tomas M L M
1 003C LV00286 BLĀZE Dāvis M R M
1 009C LTU0264 BOGUŽIS Mindaugas M R M
1 001C LTU0396 JUKNEVIČIUS Justas M R M
1 008C LTU0123 MICKUS Stasys M R M
1 007C LTU0152 POCIUS Paulius M R M
1 002C LTU0360 SALELIONIS Aurimas M R M
1 002D LTU0327 ŠULIOKAS Domantas M R M
1 006D LTU0335 ŠULIOKAS Rimantas M R M
1 008D LTU0203 VAIČEKAUSKIS Vidmantas M R M
2 022A LTU0007 ANDRULIENĖ Vika W B W
2 023A LTU0483 PŪRIENĖ Ligita W B W
2 012B LTU0200 TIMINSKIENĖ Inga W C W
1 018C LTU0263 ABROMAVIČIENĖ Kristina W R W
1 014D LTU0103 KUZMIENĖ Laila W R W

LSK LANKININKŲ SPORTO KLUBAS
1 009D LTU0015 BARKAUSKAS Antanas M R M

PSTR PERKŪNO STRĖLĖ
2 021A LTU0367 GORBUNOV Jurij M B M
1 022C LTU0367 GORBUNOV Jurij M L M
1 022D LTU0153 POCIUS Tomas M L M
1 007C LTU0152 POCIUS Paulius M R M

ULK UTENOS LANKININKŲ KLUBAS
2 004B LTU0067 GRIGARAVIČIUS Jonas M C M
2 006B LTU0068 GRIGARAVIČIUS Marius M C M
2 005B LTU0301 KOSTECKAS Justinas M C M

VJT VAJETAU
2 017A LTU0008 ANDRULIS Dominykas M B M
2 019A LTU0074 GUREVIČIUS Arūnas M B M
2 018A LTU0317 JACEVIČIUS Artūras M B M
2 016A LTU0322 KOSTECKAS Viktoras M B M
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Baltic Indoor Open 2023
Latvijas Loka šaušanas federācija (BIO2023)
Ventspils (LAT), From 12-01-2024 to 14-01-2024
Judges: Baltrušaitė Ringa, Sergejeva Jeļena, Silajeva Alisa
Director of Shooting: Avsjuks Viktors
Organizing Committee: Zālīte Agate

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

VJT VAJETAU
2 015A LTU0487 KRIAUČIŪNAS Egidijus M B M
2 022A LTU0007 ANDRULIENĖ Vika W B W

ŽL ŽALIASIS LANKAS
2 007B LTU0166 SAKALAUSKAS Gintaras M C M
2 008B LTU0199 TIMINSKAS Ugnius M C M
2 012B LTU0200 TIMINSKIENĖ Inga W C W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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